ANASCENSO

never stop rising



,&\ A SCENSO www.ascensotyres.com

never stop rising

PEB 722

Product Release Document

Marketing Department.
January 10, 2023

This document is created to register the marketing communication collaterals and process details for the
launch of the above-mentioned pattern; it is intended for internal circulation and approval for further
dissemination. All facts and figures mentionedin the documentis true to the best of our knowledge as on the
above said date, for updated information please feel free to visit the website www.ascensotyres.com



http://www.ascensotyres.com/
http://www.ascensotyres.com/

,&‘ A SCENSD www.ascensotyres.com

never stop rising

Release Month: January’23 List of Sizes

Brand: ASCENSO

18.00-25 40

Tread Pattern : PEB 722

Tyre Construction: Bias
Type: Tube Less

Main Applications: Reach Stacker

TRA Code : IND-4 (Deep Tread)



http://www.ascensotyres.com/

,&\ A SCENSO www.ascensotyres.com

never stop rising

Salient Features

* High rubber distribution provides
higher traction and better load
carrying capacity

* Optimized tread design for quick
heat dissipation and cooler
running on hard concreate
surfaces

» Strong casing/carcass with special
compound for heavy duty
container handling applications



http://www.ascensotyres.com/

AN ASCENSO

never stop rising

Technical Specification

528

1675

747

5010

18.00-25| 13.00/2.5
20.8

65.9

29.4

197.2

40

10.3

WWwWWw.ascensotyres.com

21250

10.3

22950

150

46860

150

50600

Note: All tyres confirm to ETRTO standards

Figures in bold are the recommended specification

Ascenso is a new-age off-highway tyre brand that caters to three key global segments: Agriculture, Industrial &

Construction and Earthmover

Mahansaria Tyres Pvt. Ltd.

612, 6th Floor, Maker Chambers IV, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, Maharashtra, India

T:+91 22 4348 1600 Website: www.ascensotyres.com



http://www.ascensotyres.com/
http://www.ascensotyres.com/

	Slide 1
	Slide 2: PEB 722
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5: Technical Specification

