



PEB 722

Product Release Document

Marketing Department. January 10, 2023

This document is created to register the marketing communication collaterals and process details for the launch of the above-mentioned pattern; it is intended for internal circulation and approval for further dissemination. All facts and figures mentioned in the document is true to the best of our knowledge as on the above said date, for updated information please feel free to visit the website www.ascensotyres.com



Release Month: January'23

Brand: ASCENSO

Tread Pattern: PEB 722

Tyre Construction: Bias

Type: Tube Less

Main Applications: Reach Stacker

TRA Code: IND-4 (Deep Tread)



List of Sizes

Size	PR
18.00-25	40



Salient Features

- High rubber distribution provides higher traction and better load carrying capacity
- Optimized tread design for quick heat dissipation and cooler running on hard concreate surfaces
- Strong casing/carcass with special compound for heavy duty container handling applications





Technical Specification

Size	Rim	Unload ed Dimensi on		SLR RC	RC	PR	Inflation Pressure	Recommend load, kg (lbs)	Inflation Pressure	Recommend load, kg (lbs)
		SW	OD					(mph)		(mph)
		mm	mm	mm	mm		Bar	25	Bar	10
		inch	inch	inch	inch		Psi	16	Psi	6
18.00-25	13.00/2.5	528	1675	747	5010	40	10.3	21250	10.3	22950
		20.8	65.9	29.4	197.2		150	46860	150	50600

Note: All tyres confirm to ETRTO standards

Figures in bold are the recommended specification

Ascenso is a new-age off-highway tyre brand that caters to three key global segments: Agriculture, Industrial & Construction and Earthmover